
Wiehl Pokal 2011
NACHWUCHS DAMEN U13 KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1 2.50 0.50 1 1 1

Ref 

- 3.00CCoSp2

In
fo

Indra BEENEN NRW 26.26 0.0013.0913.171 1

2F -0.30 --1 -1-11.802 1.50

1A -0001.103 0.00 1.10

SlSt1 -0011.804 0.17 1.97

--2-10-0.303.505 2Lz+2T 3.20

-00 2.4000.002.406 LSp3

13.10 13.17

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.75 3.75 2.75

Factor 

1.00 3.42

3.171.00 2.503.503.50Transitions

3.331.00 2.503.753.75Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.50 3.75 2.251.00 3.17

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.09

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1 3.50 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 3.502Lz+2T

In
fo

Celina WESSLING NRW 25.11 0.0012.6712.442 3

LSp1 -0.50 --2 -1-21.502 1.00

1A -0011.103 0.07 1.17

2F -0001.804 0.00 1.80

-0000.002.305 CiSt2 2.30

-00 2.6710.172.506 CCoSp2

12.70 12.44

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.75 3.75 2.25

Factor 

1.00 3.25

3.001.00 2.003.503.50Transitions

3.251.00 2.253.753.75Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.75 3.50 2.251.00 3.17

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.67

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1 3.50 -0.30 0 -1 -2

Ref 

- 3.202Lz+2T

In
fo

Lea KOBBE NRW 24.99 0.0013.0911.903 2

2F 0.20 -1 011.802 2.00

1A -0001.103 0.00 1.10

CCoSp1 --1-102.004 -0.20 1.80

-0000.002.305 SlSt2 2.30

-00 1.5000.001.506 LSp1

12.20 11.90

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 3.00 3.00

Factor 

1.00 3.17

3.251.00 3.003.253.50Transitions

3.421.00 3.253.503.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.25 3.25 3.251.00 3.25

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.09
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